Key Runners Summary for Tuesday, 1 February 2022 at 7:54 am.

Horse

Atlantic City
Blandford Lad
Cochrane
Cousteau

Cru Classe

Hit Snooze
Legion Of Merit
Lord Varys
Man Crush

Mrs Brown's Boy
Red Fifty Three

Date

2 Feb
2Feb
1Feb
2Feb
2 Feb
1Feb
3 Feb
2 Feb
5 Feb
4 Feb
5 Feb

Race

Te Rapa#10
Sandown Lakeside #5
Bowen #1
Singapore #6
Sandown Lakeside #6
Bowen #4

ShaTin #6

Murray Bridge GH #6
Pinjarra Park #1
Esperance #7
Pinjarra Park #2

Score/
Starts
211
2/1
1
171
42
2/1
5/1
2/1
211
42
4/2

Barrier

Months
Idle
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Factor

14.1

6.2 28
7.8

10.8 0.2
4.2

11.3 3.7
11.9

75 85
6.8 12.2
9.8 -3.8
10.2 9.8
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Horse

River Views
Rulelee

Senor Toba
Shamus

She's Greysful
Sheeza Belter
So Say You
Spillinova
Spin The Knife
Starvirgo
Street Parade

Date

3 Feb
2Feb
3 Feb
2Feb
5 Feb
5Feb
2 Feb
2 Feb
5 Feb
2 Feb
5 Feb

Race

ShaTin#10
Belmont #6
ShaTin#11

Te Rapa#8
Pinjarra Park #1
Pinjarra Park #1
Kensington #7
Belmont #5
Pinjarra Park #2
Ipswich #5
Pinjarra Park #1

Score/
Starts
211
21
18/4
171

2/1
6/3
21
6/3
21
2/1

Barrier Fred
Factor
8 -2.7
5 16
4 23
1
6 0.4
15 -1.8
3 -1.6
8 -0.2
4 -31
8 -0.4
12 -2.0

Months
Idle
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Value

11.7

9.0

9.8
10.6
52
121
8.4
9.0
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